SE
NS
OR
 C
ON
TR
OL
LE

Super analog sensor
RS/RT-SAS series
ORDER GUIDE
Appearance Input range Model No. Output
NPN open-collector
transistor
LED display anti-corrosive
digital pressure sensor
DP-Y series
Refer to P.724
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles
Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
Supply voltage
Power consumption
Input range
Input impedance
No. of inputs
Input method
A/D conversion method
Sampling rate
Zero-adjust input
(0-ADJ.)
Auto-reference input
(A-REF.)
Start/hold input
Comparative outputs
(OUT 1, OUT 2)
Utilization category
Response time
Hysteresis
Display
Display refresh rate
Display range
Display accuracy
Temperature characteristics
Setting resolution
Threshold value setting range
Polarity indication
OUT 1 operation
OUT 2 operation
Auto-reference operation
Functions
Pollution degree
Ambient temperature
Ambient humidity
EMC
Voltage withstandability
Insulation resistance
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Back-up memory
Material
Connecting method
Weight
24V DC510%   Ripple P-P 10% or less
2.8W or less
4 to 20mA 1 to 5V 51V 55V 510V
20Ω 1MΩ
1 No.
Single end input
Successive approximation method
Selectable from 200 times/sec., 20 times/sec., 10 times/sec. or 5 times/sec.
Input condition: Non-voltage contact or NPN open-collector transistor input
Signal condition: Negative logic, Input time duration 10ms or more
Signal level: ON ... 1.5V or less (output current: 10mA or less)
OFF ... Supply voltage or open
Guaranteed No. of zero-adjust input usage: 10,000,000 times or less (for zero-adjust back-up setting)
High level (supply voltage, or open): Start, Low level (1.5V or less): Hold
NPN open-collector transistor
• Maximum sink current: 100mA
• Applied voltage: 35V DC or less (between comparative output and GND)
• Residual voltage: 1.3V or less (at 100mA sink current)
0.4V or less (at 16mA sink current)